## 614000180123

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>.</u>
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}

Office Use Only



000266211690

000266211690 11/05/14--01022--017 \*\*160.00

TIL NOV -5 PH 12.25
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. 0000 19 2014

## **COVER LETTER**

10: Registration of Division of	n Section Corporations		
SUBJECT: Patriot	Bookkeeping and Tax Ser Name of Lin	vices, LLC mited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The enclosed Articles	s of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this m	natter to the following:	
<u>Lori San</u>	ville		
		Name of Person	
Patriot E	Bookkeeping and Tax Servi	ices, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
<u>1413 As</u>	hdown Ct		
		Address	
Sanford.	FL 32771	City/State and Zip Code	
sanvillefamily@	Ocfl.rr.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notifica	ation)
For further information	on concerning this matter, plea	ase call:	
Lori Sanville		239 ) 280-9156	
Nar	me of Person	Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount:		
□ \$125.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	✓ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Ma	iling Address	Street/Courier Add	2201

Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Patriot Bookkeeping and Tax Services, LLC			
(Must end with the words "Lim	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "l	LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the princip	oal office of the Limited Liability Comp	any is:	
Defendant Office Address	<b>N</b>		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
1413 Ashdown Ct.	1413 Ashdown Ct.		
Sanford, FL 32771	Sanford, FL 32771		
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Offi	ice, & Registered Agent's Signature:		
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its of	own Registered Agent. You must design	nate an individual o	r
another business entity with an active Florida registr	ration.)	55 co -	
The name and the Florida street address of the registe	ered agent are		· ·
	and agent are.	CRE NOV	1 1
Lori Sanville			* az mandinia
Ni	ame	% % 5	3
1413 Ashdown Ct.		<u> </u>	
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)	<b>9</b> 7 5	
	, ·	IATE ORID	
Sanford	FL 32771	<b>→</b> 200	
City	Zip		
Having been named as registered agent and to accep	pt service of process for the above stated	limited liability cor	npanv at
	ccept the appointment as registered ager		
capacity. I further agree to comply with the provision of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the	ions of all statutes relating to the proper	and complete perfo	rmance

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

MGR	Lori Sanville
MGR	Sanford, FL 32771  Jessica Patterson
	1413 Ashdown Ct. Sanford, FL 32771
(Use attachment if necessary)  E V: Effective date, if other than the ctive date is listed, the date must of filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.	the date of filing: November 5, 2014 (OPTIONAL) ist be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 9
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature of Signature of Constitutes an affirmation I am aware that any fals	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. Section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document ion under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Ise information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)